A
R
E
A
S
E
N
S

al
Co
nfo
rm
an
ce
 to
 S
afe
ty
St
an
da
rds
SF1-A8 8 140
SF1-A16 16 300
SF1-A24 24 460
SF1-A32 32 620
SF1-A40 40 780
SF1-A48 48 940
SF1-A56 56 1,100
SF1-A64 64 1,260
SF1-A8-H 8 140
SF1-A16-H 16 300
SF1-A24-H 24 460
SF1-A32-H 32 620
SF1-A40-H 40 780
SF1-A48-H 48 940
SF1-A56-H 56 1,100
SF1-A64-H 64 1,260
5m
397
SF1-A
A